Babubhai Rathi Chowk, 
Netaji Subhashchandra 
Bose Marg,  Satpur,  
Overdue Section:- 
PH. 0253-2308200 to 206 

Demand Notice 
Dt. 11 Oct. 2019 
-------------------- 
Symbolic 
Possession 
Notice 
Dt.18 Aug. 2020 
Physical  
Possession 
Dt. 28th March 
2023 

Rs.65,96,858.29/-   
(In words Rupees 
Sixty Five Lakh 
Ninety six 
Thousand Eight 
Hundred Fifty eight 
rupees twenty 
Nine Paise only.)  +  
further Interest   
charges 
thereon from Date    
01-10-2019+ etc 

Reserve Price  Rs.93,00,000/- (Rupees In words Ninety Three Lakh only ) 

Earnest Money Deposit (10% of  Reserve Price) Rs.9,30,000/- 

Incremental Amount  Multiple of Rs.25,000/-  

ukedks c¡d 
             ¼efYV-LVsV 'ksM;qYM c¡d½ 

Namco Bank 
(Multi-State Scheduled Bank) 

Earnest Money deposit (refundable to unsuccessful bidders) –